
CAMPUS RECORDS CLERK EMAIL ADDRESS CAMPUS PHONE NUMBER
J. Frank Dobie High School Carmela Swinnen coswinnen@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0370
J. Frank Dobie 9th Grade Campus Wendy LeFever wlefever@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5460
Pasadena High School Maria Rivera mrivera4@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0310
Pasadena Memorial High School Nereyda Hernandez nehernandez@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0390
Sam Rayburn High School Adriana Garza adgarza@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0330
Lewis Career & Technical High School Yadira Medina ymedina@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5320
Community School Wendy Amaya wamaya@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0298
South Houston High School Cynthia Cortez ccortez@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0350
Tegeler Career Center Hilda Garcia hgarcia@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0410
Beverly Hills Intermediate School Tina Garza TMGarza@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-4051
Elmer G. Bondy Intermediate School La-Mar Galvan Lgalvan1@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0430
Jackson Intermediate School Alejandra Lazo Alazo@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0440
Park View Intermediate School Yanira DeLeon Ydeleon@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0460
Queens Intermediate School Maria Gomez MLGomez@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0470
San Jacinto Intermediate School Raquel Garcia RGarcia2@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0480
Southmore Intermediate School Rosario Rodriguez RPRodriguez@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0500
South Houston Intermediate School Liliana Garcia-Cruz LGarciaCruz@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0490
Thompson Intermediate School Claudia Salinas Csalinas@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0510
V W Miller Intermediate School Sorangel Hernandez SorHernandez@pasadenaisd.org 713--740-0450
Atkinson Elementary School Jessica Carlos jcarlos@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0520
Bailey Elementary School Janie Delval jdelval@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0528
Burnett Elementary School Carmen Norris cnorris@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0536
De Zavala Middle School Ruth O'Campo rocampo@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0544
Fisher Elementary School Blanca Ruiz bruiz@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0552
Frazier Elementary School Maritza De La Garza mdelagarza@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0560
Freeman Elementary School Lucia Moya lmoya@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0568
Gardens Elementary School Henrietta Garza hgarza@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0576
Garfield Elementary School Olga Trevino otrevino@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0584
Genoa Elementary School Lisa Hance lhance@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0592
Golden Acres Elementary School Barbara Roberts broberts@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0600
Jensen Elementary School Crystal Perales cperales@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0608
Jessup Elementary School Marie Garcia mariegarcia@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0616
Keller Middle School Lynette Guzman lguzman1@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5284
Kendrick Middle School Maria Torres mtorres3@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5830
Kruse Elementary School Sandra Solis ssolis@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0624
L. F. Smith Elementary Norma Elizondo noelizondo@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0720
Laura Bush Elementary School Adriana Blanco ablanco@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0928
Lomax Middle School Alma Howard ahoward@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5230
Mae Smythe Elementary School Vanessa Perez vbperez@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0728
Matthys Elementary School Maria Chapa (Matthys) mchapa@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0632
McMasters Elementary School Yolanda Rojas-Nieto ynieto@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0640
Meador Elementary School Nora Gonzalez ngonzalez@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0648
Melillo Middle School Sandra Vann svann@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5260
Milstead Middle School Ivonne Castro icastro@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5238
Moore Elementary School Laura Rodriguez larodriguez@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0656
Morales Elementary School Rebecca Cruz rcruz@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0664
Morris Middle School Raquel Ostiguin rostiguin@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0672
Parks Elementary School Irma Perales iperales@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0680
Pearl Hall Elementary School Silvia Martinez smartinez2@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0688
Pomeroy Elementary School Sara Cantu sacantu@pasadenaisd.org 713-740--0696
Red Bluff Elementary School Ofilia Garza ogarza@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0704
Richey Elementary School Griselda Borjas gborjas@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0712
Roberts Middle School Elizabeth Arrambide earrambide@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5390
Schneider Middle School Patricia Reyes (RSMS) patreyes@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0920
Bobby Shaw Middle School Claudia Renovato crenovato@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5268
South Houston Elementary Maria Hinojosa (SHES) mehinojosa@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0736
South Shaver Elementary  School Maria Torres mtorres4@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0842
South Belt Elementary School Mirasol Fitzgerald mfitzgerald@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5276
Sparks Elementary School Ninfa Jasso njasso1@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0744
Stuchbery Elementary Angelica Plummer aplummer@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0752
Sullivan Middle School San Garza sanjgarza@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5420
Teague Elementary Debra Golden dgolden@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0760
Tegeler Career Center Hilda Garcia hgarcia@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0410
Thomas Hancock Elementary Elizabeth Trevino etrevino1@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-5430
Turner Elementary School Kaitlyn Court kcourt@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0768
Williams Elementary School Vianka Franco vfranco@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0776
Young Elementary School Karla Cortez kcortez1@pasadenaisd.org 713-740-0784


